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Monday, April 17INAV
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
40. O Devotions. Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
41. 0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘‘Winter pre-
arations in the home; odd Jdbs
nh general"72.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session
2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools
3.30 Tea time tunes
4.45 Children’s session with
"Round the World with Father
Time"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas" broadcast at 10.15
p.m. is evening)7.16 Farmers’ session: "FieldWork for the Coming Month,"
by P. S. Syme
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Victor Young Concert Orches-tra
7.40 Evelyn Lynch (soprano)
7.46 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.11 Mantovani’s Orchestra,"Sjacta" (Ringe)
8.14 "The Brains Trust": BBC
programme8.35 Mayerl and his Band
8.38 ‘Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"8. Mantovani’s Orchestra,
"Spanish Cocktail"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)10. 0 Scottish Interlude
410.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.

B. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music
and ballads
9. 0 Music from the operas
40. 0 Musings and memories
90.30 Close down

(]ZANA| AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral se- —

lections
6.15 Miscellaneous
5-4 Air Force Signal. Prepara-tion
7. 0 Orchestral selections
7.20 Home Garden Talk
7.45 "Showtime" (U.S.A. War
Dept.)
8. 0 Concert9.0 "His Lordship’s Memoirs"
9.15 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

2) Y $70 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Variety
40.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady
41. 0 The Home Front .

972. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour
3.15 Broadcast French Lesson
for Post-Primary Schools
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Ebor, Ariel and Sunrays

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30
by a list of the names of the
me2n speaking in the Radio Maga-
zine "With the Boys Overseas"
broadcast this evening at 10.15)
7.16 "The British Army: Its
Organisation, History and Tradi-
tions,’’ by Major F. H. Lampen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Famous English Choirs. A short
programme of recordings
7.46 Harty and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra,
"The Corsair" Overture (Ber-
lioz)
7.54 Alison Cordery (soprano),"Dream in the Twilight," ‘"To-morrow!" (R. Strauss), "The
Maiden Speaks" (Brahms),
"Away to the Meadows" (Schu-
bert)
(A Studio Recital)8.5 The NBS String Quartet
Principal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet in GC Minor, Op. 18, No.
4 (Beethoven)
8.30 Heiprich Rehkemper (bari-
tone)
8.36 Handel: Concerto Grosso
No. 7, Op. 6
9.0 Newsreel with Commentary8.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Music of Sigmund Rom-
berg,
Songs from his Musical Comedies
10. O Spotlight Band, featuringDuke Ellington’s Orchestra
(U.S.A, programme)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2N/ WELLINGTON= 840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-
& After dinner music
O Variety
.30 ‘Homestead on the Rise"
45 Lang-Worth progrsemO Band music
15 Boxing: Clarrie Rayner andYoung Jim Griffin (relayed fromthe Town Hall)
iy it]S approx.) Light concertose down

Ow, WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7 Op.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
"Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
Starlight: Billy Mayerl
"Halliday and Son"
Dancing timesMelodies that Charm
Elgar and his Music"Lost Emptre"
When Day is Done
Close down

aVE=}
NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke. 370m.

. Op.m. Family session

. O Recorded session9.0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

CQNF|r) rsdieesn
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London Newsa4, ° Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French Les-
son to Secondary Schools
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5. O Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6.0 "One Good Deed a Day"
645 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine "With

|

the Boys Overseas" broadcast at
10.15 this evening

|

6.45 Station announcements
‘Dad and Dave"
7.146 "All That Glitters"
7.30 Listeners’ Own session9. 0 Newsreel wiht Commentary
9.26 Ruggero Gerlin. (harpsi-

|

chord) and Noelie Pierront
(organ), Concerto in G Majorfor Harpsichord and Organ

|
(Soler)
9.33 Alexander Kipnis_. (bass),"In the Churchyard," "SapphicOde" (Brahms)9.39 Joseph Szigeti (violin) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11, 0 Close down

ANN aNa wis m.

7. Op.m. "Pictures from
Europe" (BBC production)7.14 Miscellaneous light music8. 0 Classical music: Menuhin
(violin), with Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra of New
York, Concerto in D Minor
(Schumann) |8. 1 "Hard Cash"
9.25 Light recitals10.0 Close down

LS GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.16 ‘Those We Love"
7.42 Variety7.46 "Dad and Dave’8.0 Light concert programme8.30 "Caravan" (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
. 2 Melody9.20 Ken Harvey (banjo)9.30 Dance-time variety10. 0 Close down

S)Y/;
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Programme
410. 0 For My Lady: wWorld’sGreat Artists: Georg Schnee-
voight, Conductor, Finland
1020 Health in Home: "Laziness"
10.30. Devotional Service
41. 0 "Horseback Holiday’: A
Talk prepared by Judith Terry
41.16 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter Pre-
parations in the Home: Odd Jobsin General"
41.30 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 French Lessons for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s s@ssion
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of man speaking in the
Radio Magazine ‘With the Boys
Overseas" broadcast at 10.15
this evening)
7.16 Our Garden Expert: "Aut-
umn Leaves"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards
7.45 N.S.W. Eastern Command
Band, ‘Australia’ (Lithgow)7.48 Steffani and His Silver
Songsters,"A Day with the Army"
(Various)

7.55 Studio Programme by theWoolston Brass Band (R. J,
Estall), The Melody Four,Ladies’ Vocal Quartet, and lan
Ferguson (baritone)
The Band:
"Knight of the Road’ March
(Rimmer), . "Owain Glyndwr"
Rhapsody (Price)
8.10 Melody Four:
"Happy Song" (Del Riego),"The Nightingale’ (Tchaikov-ski), "My True Love Hath My
Heart" (Cruickshank), "Sleep,
My Princess" (Mozart)
8.22 The Band:
"The Emperor" (trombon? solo-
ist, L. Carruthers), ‘‘HarmoniousBlacksmith" Air Varie (Handel)
8.36 lan Ferguson:
"Wimmen, Oh Wimmen!" (Phil-
lips), "If I Might Come to You"
(Squire), "The Fishermen of
England" (Phillips), ‘Will You
Go with Me?’ (Murray)
8.47 The Band:
"Hark, Hark, My Soul’ Hymn
(Smart), "March of the Her-
alds’" March (Nicholls)
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Griller String Quartet,
Quartet in B Flat (Bliss)
9.57 Richard Tauber (tenor)
10. 0 Walter Gieseking (pianist)
10.16 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
Paes
Air Force Signal Prepara-

746. "America Talks to NewZealand": featuring Alec Temple-ton
8. 0 Moments Musicaux, Op. 94
(Schubert), played by Artur
Schnabel
Joan Hammond (soprano)
Yehudi Menuhin (violin)"The Inside Story"
Favourite Entertainers
Light Concert
Close down

LOc4ky SREMOUTH* 7.45,8.45 a.m. London NewsoO Morning musica0, QO Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 aa session3.0 A.C.E.
3.15. Toke for —primary schools
.30 Classical programme4.0 "The Queen’s Necklace"A.30 Dance2 music
5. 0 "Bluey"6.0 "Cappy Ricks"6.15 LONDON NEWS followed
by a list of the names of the
men who will speak in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas’"’ at 10.15 this evening7.16 ‘The Lady"7.30 State Placement announce-
ment
745 Black Dyke Mills’ Band,
"Tantalesqualen" Overture
(Suppe, arr. Rimmer), "TheAcrobat" (Greenwood)7.54 Coldstream Guards Band,
"Tntermezzo’’ (Wolf-Ferrari),"Love Dance" (Hoschna)8.0 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)8.30 Melodious Moments
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Hamlet" Overture
( Tchaikovski)9.40 #friedman (pianist), with
Orchestra

wig rind
Concerto

in A Minor (Grieg)
10.15 Greetings from thé BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down
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